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DESIGN DATA

FOR DRAINAGE STRUCTURE AT
STA 4167

DRAINAGE AREA
DESIGN FREQUENCY
DESIGN DISCHARGE
DESIGN HW ELEVATION
100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION
OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY = 500+ YRS

Iy oy

76 HA
50 YRS
440cms
3953 m
5.32cms
= 3978 m

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE = 13.0cms

OVERTOPPING

= 4272 m

i

-4

SEE SHEET NO.6 FOR RAMP ‘A’ PLAN

\R513C\WORK\R543C~RP.PFL  07/14/04 10:54: 50 AM



